
College NAME EMAIL DEPARTMENT TERM BEGINS TERM ENDS

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Yixun Zhou [CHAIR] yizhou@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2024 May 2026

College of Business & Public Management (BPM) Ajmed Alam aalam@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2025 May 2027

College of Education (CEDU) Pablo Pintaro-Casas pcasas@kean.edu Biligual Ed., TESOL & World Languages June 2025 May 2027

College of Education (CEDU) Liza Bolitzer    lbolitze@kean.edu> Curriculum and Teaching June 2023 May 2026

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Samina Ali saali@kean.edu English June 2023 May 2026

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Erica Baer ebaer@kean.edu Psychology June 2025 May 2027

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Renalsion Farias-Pereira rfariasp@kean.edu Biological Sciences June 2024 May 2027

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Galia Shorky* gshokry@kean.edu Environmental & Sustainability Sciences June 2024 May 2026

Michael Graves College (MGC) Richard Lucas rlucas@kean.edu Architecture June 2024 May 2026

Michael Graves College (MGC) Halyna Testerman htesterm@kean.edu Public Architecture June 2025 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Jennifer Gentile jennifeg@kean.edu Physical Therapy June 2024 May 2026

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Chrysanthe Patestos cpatesto@kean.edu Nursing June 2025 May 2027

Senate Representative Dean Casale* dcasale@kean.edu English June 2025 May 2026

Librarian Craig Anderson* cjanders@kean.edu Learning Commons  June 2023 May 2026

Appointed, Non-Voting

Office of Academic Affairs Muhammad Hassan hassanmu@kean.edu Nancy Thompson Library Learning Commons June 2025 May 2026

KFT Samina Ali saali@kean.edu English June 2025 May 2026

Nancy Thompson Library Learning Commons Chrisler Pitts cpitts@kean.edu Nancy Thompson Library Learning Commons June 2025 May 2026

Graduate and Part-time Student Council VACANT June 2025 May 2026
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